

## COULTER ASSEMBLIES

190-0003

### FIXED COULTER ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
1	125-0098	COULTER ARM	2
2	133-0070	BOLT 3/8" UNC X 1" LONG	5
3	133-3000	BOLT 5/8" UNC X 4" LONG	1
4	134-0030	NUT 3/8" UNC	5
5	134-0090	NUT 5/8" UNC	1
6	135-0030	WASHER 3/8" SPRING	5
7	135-0070	WASHER 5/8" SPRING	1
8	138-0031	BEARING - 6305	2
9	138-0030	BEARING HOUSING	2
10	142-4010	COULTER SLEEVE	1
11	191-0001	12" COULTER DISC	1

